
Route Name: Carson / Johnston Sub / Red Bluff
7:35 Nason St / Nadeau St
7:36 Netterfield Ave / Nadeau St
7:37 City Bus Stop - Nickel Ridge Ave
7:38 Nadeau St / Johnston Ave
7:40 City Bus Stop - Leonard St

7:40:30 City Bus Stop - Sargent St
7:41 City Bus Stop - Gardner St
7:43 Moffat Ave / Johnston Ave
7:45 Carry St / Johnston Ave
7:47 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd 
7:48 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr
7:49 926 Maple Dr

7:49:30 Oak Ave / Maple Dr
7:50 Briar Rd / Maple Dr
7:52 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM
7:54 Lust Rd / Maple Dr
7:55 QJS
8:00 Leave QJS
8:08 Nadeau St / Johnston Ave (2nd stop)
8:10 City Bus Stop - Nickel Ridge Ave (2nd stop)
8:11 Netterfield Ave / Nadeau St (2nd stop)
8:12 Nason St / Nadeau St (2nd stop)
8:16 7-11 (Westside)
8:20 CSS 
8:21 Fulin Restaurant
8:29 CARSON ELEM

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 52
Morning



Route Name: Carson / Johnston Sub / Red Bluff
2:23 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM
2:35 Leave Red Bluff School
2:36 Oak Ave / Maple Dr
2:37 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr
2:37 926 Maple Dr
2:40 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd
2:41 Redstone Rd / Plywood Rd
2:44 CARSON ELEM
2:45 Nadeau St  / Johnston Ave
2:46 City Bus Stop - Nickel Ridge Ave

2:46:30 Netterfield Ave / Nadeau St
2:47 Nason St / Nadeau St
2:58 QJS
3:01 Leave QJS
3:04 Briar Rd / Maple Dr

3:04:30 Oak Ave / Maple Dr (2nd stop)
3:04:45 926 Maple Dr

3:05 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr (2nd Stop)
3:06 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd  (2nd stop)
3:09 Gardner St / Johnston Ave (2nd stop)
3:10 Graham Ave / Johnston Ave
3:11 Lambert St / Johnston Ave
3:12 Nadeau St / Johnston Ave (2nd stop)
3:13 City Bus Stop - Nickel Ridge Ave (2nd stop)
3:14 Netterfield Ave / Nickel Ridge Ave
3:15 Nason St / Nadeau St (2nd stop)
3:27 CSS
3:30 Leave CSS 
3:38 Nason St / Nadeau St (3rd stop)

3:38:30 Netterfield Ave / Nadeau St (2nd stop)
3:39 City Bus Stop - Nickel Ridge Ave (3rd stop)
3:40 Nadeau St / Johnston Ave (3rd stop)

3:40:30 Lowe St / Johnston Ave
3:41 Leonard St / Johnston Ave (2nd stop)

3:41:30 Sargent St / Johnston Ave (2nd stop)
3:42 Gardner St / Johnston Ave (3rd stop)
3:46 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd (3rd stop) 
3:48 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr (3rd stop)
3:49 Oak Ave / Maple Dr (3rd stop)
3:50 Briar Rd / Maple Dr (2nd stop)

Afternoon

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 52



3:51 1386 Maple Dr
3:51:30 Borregard Rd / Maple Dr

3:52 Spruce St / Maple Dr
3:53 Kube St / Maple Dr
3:55 Dogwood Ave / Mtn Ash Rd
3:56 Lust Rd / Mtn Ash Rd 
3:57 Bass Rd / Lust Rd
3:58 1351 Maple Heights Rd
3:59 1002 Maple Heights Rd
4:00 Maple Heights Rd / Maple Dr
4:01 Balsam Ave / Elm St
4:01 Elm St (Big Country trailer park)
4:02 Elm St (Poplar Grove trailer park)
4:03 Cedar Ave / Elm St


